
GERMAN OPEN 2016
Qualifizierte Reiter nach Disziplin

Stand: 22.07.2016

Disziplin Reiter Landesverband Junior Senior Landesmeister
Horse & Dog Trail Brinkhoff, Jutta RHLD 0 2

Horse & Dog Trail Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 0 2

Horse & Dog Trail Vetter, Katrin RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Adam, Chiara BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Albrecht, Rebecca NS/H 3 0

Ranch Riding Aßmus, Louis THÜR 0 2

Ranch Riding Bakri, Rabia SAAR 0 2

Ranch Riding Bapp, Daniela SACHS 0 2

Ranch Riding Bark, Michael BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Barnsteiner, Vanessa BAWÜ 3 0

Ranch Riding Bartsch, Melanie BAY 0 3

Ranch Riding Bastian, Christina RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Becker, Stefanie WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Beckmann, Larissa HB/NS 0 3

Ranch Riding Becks, Miriam WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Bell, Emily HB/NS 0 2

Ranch Riding Bender, Sina HH/SH 0 3

Ranch Riding Benzing, Elisabeth BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Bickert, Nadine BAY 2 0

Ranch Riding Bitsch, Nicolas RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Bluhm, Sabrina HB/NS 2 0

Ranch Riding Böckle, Verena RHLD 2 0

Ranch Riding Bögl, Sonja BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Böing, Celine BAWÜ 0 4

Ranch Riding Bolz, Hannes BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Boog, Nathalie BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Bosse, Emily NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Both, Lisa RLP 2 1

Ranch Riding Brausch, Alexandra SAAR 0 3

Ranch Riding Brehsan, Jana BAY 2 0

Ranch Riding Buchloh, Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Bukowski, Franziska B/BRA 4 1

Ranch Riding Burkmann, Simone BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Büttner, Jacqueline BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Christ, Thomas BAY 4 0

Ranch Riding Clemens, Felicita RHLD 2 0

Ranch Riding Clement, Carolina SACHS 0 2

Ranch Riding Cosic, Zoe-Christine BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Dammann, Philipp NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Daub, Vivien BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Diedrichsen, Sandra HB/NS 2 3

Ranch Riding Domanski, Rebecca RLP 2 0

Ranch Riding Donath, Sandra SACHS 0 2

Ranch Riding Dörflinger, Jessica BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Dostal, Cathrin BAY 4 3

Ranch Riding Drößler, Anne NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Egenter, Lucie-Lina BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Ehm, Emily NS/H 0 3
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Ranch Riding Ehm, Tanja NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Eickhoff, Sophie-Louise HB/NS 0 2

Ranch Riding Engel, Christine BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Engel, Vanessa RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Falaster, Melanie BAWÜ 4 0

Ranch Riding Falk, Lilli BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Fink, Maren WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Fischer, Marion B/BRA 2 0

Ranch Riding Frantz, Laura HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Freimann, Francis NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Friedrich, Thea Marie RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Galenzowski, Alicia B/BRA 0 2

Ranch Riding Gayko, Christine RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Geib, Romy-Victoria SAAR 0 2

Ranch Riding Geppert, Kerstin RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Gerdes, Carlotta RHLD 0 3

Ranch Riding Giesecke, Stefan HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Gonzalez, Elsa NS/H 0 4

Ranch Riding Gorkow, Simone RHLD 2 0

Ranch Riding Götz, Achim RLP 1 1

Ranch Riding Götz, Katharina RLP 0 3

Ranch Riding Grad, Katharina RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Grönemeyer, Anika BAY 0 4

Ranch Riding Gulden-Schütz, Jacqueline RLP 0 3

Ranch Riding Hartmann, Nadine BAY 4 1

Ranch Riding Hattensauer, Franziska HB/NS 0 4

Ranch Riding Haug, Jana BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Haug, Meike Antonia BAWÜ 2 0

Ranch Riding Haug, Philip Martin SACHS 0 4

Ranch Riding Hehl, Katharina ME/VP 0 2

Ranch Riding Herbers, Maria HB/NS 2 0

Ranch Riding Hermsdorf, Marie SACHS 0 3

Ranch Riding Hoffmann, Jonathan NS/H 0 3

Ranch Riding Hoffmann, Susanne HES 4 0

Ranch Riding Hoh, Olivia THÜR 0 3

Ranch Riding Holl, Andreas RLP 6 0

Ranch Riding Holl, Nadine RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Houston, Carolin RLP 0 4

Ranch Riding Huster, Jessica BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Janson, Birgit RLP 2 0

Ranch Riding Jeske, Nicole WSTF 0 3

Ranch Riding Jordan, Svenja Rebecca NS/H 0 3

Ranch Riding Kaiser, Elisabeth BAY 0 3

Ranch Riding Kaletka, Sina RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Kanitz, Kirstin BAY 0 4

Ranch Riding Kaschitzke, Claudia SACHS 0 3

Ranch Riding Kehry, Josephine RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Kirchner, Lena THÜR 0 2

Ranch Riding Klaas, Detlef HB/NS 0 2

Ranch Riding Klee, Alexandra HES 0 4
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Ranch Riding Kleinhans, Nathalie HH/SH 0 2

Ranch Riding Knabe, Elena NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Köhler, Nadja SACHS 0 2

Ranch Riding Krause, Lothar HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Krista, Madeleine NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Kuhnhen, Mareike NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Künkler, Jana RHLD 3 0

Ranch Riding Kunz, Anja B/BRA 2 0

Ranch Riding Kuttenreich, Alexander BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Lack, Katharina BAY 0 3

Ranch Riding Lammers, Nicolas HB/NS 2 0

Ranch Riding Leckebusch, Caroline RHLD 1 4

Ranch Riding Leckebusch-Stark, Linda RHLD 3 2

Ranch Riding Leerhoff, Sina HB/NS 0 3

Ranch Riding Leu, Sandra RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Levy, Sarah HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Libor, Enja WSTF 4 2

Ranch Riding Lorenz, Nike RHLD 0 5

Ranch Riding Löschner, Isabel BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Lukoschek, Verena BAWÜ 4 0

Ranch Riding Mager, Leonie BAWÜ 0 4

Ranch Riding Maisch, Anna-Christina RLP 2 0

Ranch Riding Maute, Katrin BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Mehlin, Sharon BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Meier, Herbert RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Meinecke, Ann-Christin HH/SH 0 2

Ranch Riding Middelberg, Anna Joleen HB/NS 0 2

Ranch Riding Mühr, Vivika RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Münster, Brigitte WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Münster, Christina SAAR 0 3

Ranch Riding Neben, Merrit HH/SH 0 3

Ranch Riding Neuhäuser, Johanna BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Noack, Jürgen BAWÜ 0 5

Ranch Riding Noack, Madita BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Obermaier, Eva-Maria BAY 1 2

Ranch Riding Obermüller, Nina-Bianca BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Olzem, Alexandra RHLD 3 2

Ranch Riding Ottersbach, Christina RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Paetzold, Raquel NS/H 2 0

Ranch Riding Paulweber, Christoph BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Peters, Christina RHLD 0 3

Ranch Riding Pflitsch, Fiona RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Phillipps, Claudia HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Prang, Amber HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Pursch, Tanja BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Rautenberg, Myra B/BRA 0 3

Ranch Riding Rensmann, Markus WSTF 3 0

Ranch Riding Reulecke, Tom NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Rieper, Carolin HES 2 3

Ranch Riding Ritterhoff, Jana HB/NS 0 2
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Ranch Riding Roch, Melanie THÜR 0 3

Ranch Riding Roth, Isabel SACHS 3 0

Ranch Riding Roth, Isabel* BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Roth, Maria SACHS 0 3

Ranch Riding Rothach, Lisa BAY 2 0

Ranch Riding Rother, Marion B/BRA 0 2

Ranch Riding Royer, Diana WSTF 2 0

Ranch Riding Royer, John Sidney WSTF 1 2

Ranch Riding Ruml, Martina BAWÜ 3 0

Ranch Riding Rypalla, Sandra BAY 0 3

Ranch Riding Sadtler, Sascha HB/NS 0 2

Ranch Riding Sahner, Kerstin BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Samse, Anna-Alisa NS/H 0 4

Ranch Riding Schädler, Leonie BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Schefter, Kathleen B/BRA 0 2

Ranch Riding Schemuth, Martin SA/AN 2 0

Ranch Riding Schertle, Isabel BAWÜ 2 0

Ranch Riding Schiefer, Anna Katharina BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Schmedt, Enola NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Schmidt, Michael BAWÜ 3 0

Ranch Riding Schmidt, Susanne BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Schmidt, Tibor WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Schneider, Michaela HB/NS 0 2

Ranch Riding Schnell, Susanne BAY 2 0

Ranch Riding Schöning, Susanne NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Schönthal, Jana BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Schoof, Cecilia HH/SH 0 2

Ranch Riding Schulz, Ann-Katrin WSTF 2 0

Ranch Riding Schulz, Marina Anni RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Schulz, Stefanie RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Schwarzburger, Rebecca WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Seidl, Anne BAWÜ 2 0

Ranch Riding Skambracks, Miriam RHLD 0 2

Ranch Riding Sporleder, Sarah BAWÜ 1 4

Ranch Riding Steimer, Michael HES 4 2

Ranch Riding Steinbrecher, Julia BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Stepper, Alina BAWÜ 1 2

Ranch Riding Stirnweiß, Andrea BAY 2 0

Ranch Riding Stöcklein, Benedicta RLP 0 2

Ranch Riding Strohmaier, Katharina BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Süchting, Markus NS/H 2 1

Ranch Riding Tadje, Jennifer NS/H 4 0

Ranch Riding Themer, Hauke-Christoph HH/SH 0 3

Ranch Riding Till, Maria Theresia SACHS 0 2

Ranch Riding Tobler, Simone HH/SH 0 3

Ranch Riding Tobler, Tell HH/SH 0 2

Ranch Riding Tönsing, Tanja NS/H 0 2

Ranch Riding Trautwein, Heike RLP 0 4

Ranch Riding Tröger, Charlotte BAWÜ 2 0

Ranch Riding Ulbrich, Sabrina BAWÜ 0 3
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Ranch Riding Ullrich, Kathleen SACHS 2 0

Ranch Riding Umgelter, Larissa BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Unfug, Diana BAWÜ 2 0

Ranch Riding Unger, Katrin THÜR 0 2

Ranch Riding Vilgertshofer, Verena BAY 3 0

Ranch Riding Volmer, Katharina HES 0 3

Ranch Riding Volmer, Ute HES 0 3

Ranch Riding von Hofacker, Amrei BAY 0 4

Ranch Riding Waber, Constance SACHS 2 2

Ranch Riding Wehner, Loreen HES 0 2

Ranch Riding Wehnes, Kim Vanessa RLP 2 2

Ranch Riding Wehnes, Oliver RLP 0 3

Ranch Riding Weigl, Stephanie BAY 5 0

Ranch Riding Welke, Isabel SACHS 0 2

Ranch Riding Werdermann, Joschka BAWÜ 0 2

Ranch Riding Westphal, Marie SACHS 2 0

Ranch Riding Wieler, Lisa BAWÜ 0 3

Ranch Riding Wietmann, Maike WSTF 0 2

Ranch Riding Willun, Birgit B/BRA 2 0

Ranch Riding Windmüller, Sarah BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Winter, Herbert SACHS 3 0

Ranch Riding Wisser, Karola RLP 2 2

Ranch Riding Wortmann, Meike NS/H 0 3

Ranch Riding Zech, Stefanie BAY 0 2

Ranch Riding Zierhofer, Verena BAY 0 4

Ranch Riding Zweers, Jan HES 1 1

Reining Aland, Sophie WSTF 0 2

Reining Bächle, Markus HB/NS 0 4

Reining Bakri, Rabia SAAR 0 2

Reining Barnsteiner, Vanessa BAWÜ 2 0

Reining Bauer, Marius WSTF 3 0

Reining Biebler, Anne B/BRA 0 2

Reining Binder, Meike BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Bitsch, Nicolas RLP 0 2

Reining Bitsch-Zekl, Nicole RLP 0 2

Reining Böckle, Verena RHLD 2 0

Reining Bogensperger, Harald BAY 0 3

Reining Böing, Celine BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Bolz, Hannes BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Both, Lisa RLP 2 1

Reining Bruder, Michael BAWÜ 2 0

Reining Burger, Sandra RLP 0 3

Reining Christ, Thomas BAY 2 1

Reining Clausheide, Lea HB/NS 0 2

Reining Domanski, Rebecca RLP 2 0

Reining Dörflinger, Jessica BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Dörr, Mona RLP 4 0

Reining Ebert, Karoline B/BRA 0 2

Reining Eckert, Andre B/BRA 0 2

Reining Ehm, Emily NS/H 0 2
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Reining Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie BAY 0 3

Reining Engel, Vanessa RLP 0 2

Reining Ensfelder, Noemi-Lucie SACHS 0 2

Reining Ernst, Elias RHLD 2 2

Reining Felder, Lena BAY 2 2

Reining Fichtel, Holger WSTF 0 2

Reining Fiedler, Petra HH/SH 1 2

Reining Füssel, Ferenc BAWÜ 2 0

Reining Galenzowski, Alicia B/BRA 0 2

Reining Gast, Manuela BAWÜ 0 3

Reining Geppert, Kerstin RHLD 0 2

Reining Gerick, Laura BAY 0 2

Reining Götz, Achim RLP 1 1

Reining Götz, Katharina RLP 0 2

Reining Grad, Katharina RHLD 0 2

Reining Grönemeyer, Anika BAY 0 3

Reining Großer, Nancy SACHS 2 1

Reining Grubert, Saskia B/BRA 0 2

Reining Hahn, Susan SACHS 0 2

Reining Haug, Meike Antonia BAWÜ 1 3

Reining Haug, Philip Martin SACHS 0 3

Reining Haußmann, David BAWÜ 0 3

Reining Hehl, Katharina ME/VP 0 2

Reining Herling, Elina HES 0 2

Reining Hesemann, Christoph NS/H 1 1

Reining Hesse, Frank NS/H 0 4

Reining Hoffmann, Jonathan NS/H 0 2

Reining Jahn, Beatrice- Victoria B/BRA 0 2

Reining Jahnel, Siegfried BAY 0 2

Reining Kaiser, Elisabeth BAY 0 3

Reining Kamphuis, Karin HB/NS 2 2

Reining Kaschitzke, Claudia SACHS 0 2

Reining Klein, Verena WSTF 4 4

Reining Kleinhans, Nathalie HH/SH 0 2

Reining Künkler, Jana RHLD 2 0

Reining Kunz, Anja B/BRA 4 0

Reining Lammers, Nicolas HB/NS 3 0

Reining Laue, Erik SACHS 0 2

Reining Lenz, Laura RLP 0 2

Reining Lenz, Lena-Viktoria RLP 0 2

Reining Levy, Sarah HES 0 3

Reining Libor, Enja WSTF 5 2

Reining Liehr, Jessica THÜR 0 2

Reining Linden, Diana RHLD 0 2

Reining Löbel, Eva SACHS 0 2

Reining Lorenz, Nike RHLD 0 4

Reining Löschner, Isabel BAY 0 2

Reining Maerzke, Lisa B/BRA 0 3

Reining Mager, Leonie BAWÜ 0 3

Reining Maschalani, George HES 4 0
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Reining Maute, Katrin BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Meier, Herbert RLP 0 3

Reining Meyer, Leonard NS/H 0 2

Reining Mink, Kathrin NS/H 2 0

Reining Moll, Detlef RHLD 0 4

Reining Moser, Lisa BAWÜ 0 3

Reining Mühr, Vivika RHLD 0 2

Reining Mühr, Winifred RHLD 0 2

Reining Müller, Jana BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Nebel, Lars HH/SH 1 2

Reining Neben, Merrit HH/SH 0 2

Reining Noack, Madita BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Obermaier, Eva-Maria BAY 1 1

Reining Ottersbach, Andrè RHLD 2 0

Reining Ottersbach, Christina RHLD 0 2

Reining Paetzold, Raquel NS/H 2 0

Reining Paulweber, Christoph BAY 2 3

Reining Pirk, Arne HB/NS 0 2

Reining Posch, Thomas BAY 0 4

Reining Prause, Joachim NS/H 1 2

Reining Pursch, Tanja BAY 0 2

Reining Pütz, Marcel BAY 0 2

Reining Ramm, Katharina HH/SH 0 4

Reining Reichenbach, Markus BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Rensmann, Markus WSTF 2 0

Reining Rieper, Carolin HES 0 2

Reining Ritter, Saskia RHLD 0 2

Reining Royer, Diana WSTF 3 0

Reining Royer, John Sidney WSTF 2 1

Reining Ruml, Martina BAWÜ 4 0

Reining Rutsch, Kerstin BAWÜ 0 3

Reining Sauer, Roland HES 0 3

Reining Schemuth, Martin SA/AN 2 0

Reining Schmidt, Tibor WSTF 0 2

Reining Schnell, Susanne BAY 2 0

Reining Schöning, Susanne NS/H 0 2

Reining Schoof, Cecilia HH/SH 0 2

Reining Schulz, Albert WSTF 0 2

Reining Schulz, Ann-Katrin WSTF 1 1

Reining Schulz, Stefanie RHLD 0 2

Reining Schumacher, Julia BAWÜ 4 0

Reining Sedlmeier, Kathrin BAY 1 2

Reining Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 0 3

Reining Stankeit, Katrin BAY 2 0

Reining Steinbrecher, Julia BAY 0 2

Reining Steiner, Larissa RHLD 0 2

Reining Stötzner, Katharina THÜR 2 0

Reining Süchting, Lars NS/H 2 0

Reining Süchting, Markus NS/H 0 2

Reining Supé, Valérie RHLD 3 3
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Reining Till, Maria Theresia SACHS 0 2

Reining Tobler, Tell HH/SH 0 2

Reining Tuscher, Dominik BAWÜ 2 0

Reining Tuscher, Tim BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Unfug, Diana BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Unger, Katrin THÜR 0 2

Reining Voß, Anna NS/H 0 3

Reining Wagner, Lucca BAY 0 2

Reining Weber, Gina Nathalia RLP 0 2

Reining Wehner, Loreen HES 0 3

Reining Wehnes, Oliver RLP 3 3

Reining Werdermann, Joschka BAWÜ 0 2

Reining Wickert, Jürgen RLP 0 2

Reining Winter, Herbert SACHS 2 0

Reining Wisser, John RLP 0 4

Reining Wolf, Uschka BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Adrian, Monika WSTF 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Alva, Miriam BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Becker, Stefanie WSTF 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Blum, Janina HES 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Bode, Sarah NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Böhm, Ruth HES 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Botter, Florence RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Brausch, Alexandra SAAR 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Bull, Stefanie NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Bürig, Nikola NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Burkmann, Simone BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Corell, Anne-Katharina RLP 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Cosic, Zoe-Christine BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Czaja, Jessica SACHS 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Dammann, Philipp NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Deeb, Yara RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Dickel, Mira RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Donhauser, Celine BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Dröge, Björn-Olaf SACHS 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Egenter, Lucie-Lina BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Elvert, Fenja HH/SH 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Feindt, Susanne BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Förster, Katrin RHLD 0 5

Showmanship At Halter Fritzsche, Julia BAY 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Fuchs, Nadine BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Geib, Romy-Victoria SAAR 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Glassl, Christin RLP 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Grabowski, Anne-Marie WSTF 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Hattensauer, Franziska HB/NS 0 4

Showmanship At Halter Henning, Aileen HH/SH 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Heyde, Nathalie HES 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Hoffmann, Frauke NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Hörter, Isabell HES 0 2
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Showmanship At Halter Hübner, Isabel HH/SH 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Hundt, Ricarda NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Jakobs, Lea-Finja NS/H 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Kaiser, Elisabeth BAY 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Kaschitzke, Claudia SACHS 0 4

Showmanship At Halter Kemsies, Michelle NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Klee, Alexandra HES 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Klink, Tanja BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Köke, Carolin NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Krings, Anja RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Kruse, Liz-Julika HH/SH 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Kuchinke, Jennifer BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Kuhn, Stefanie BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Kühn, Tobias HH/SH 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Lorenz, Nike RHLD 0 5

Showmanship At Halter Merkel, Yvone BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Neben, Merrit HH/SH 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Petz, Annabel BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Pickel, Anna BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Pisch, Caroline ME/VP 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Pisch, Josephine B/BRA 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Plass, Jaqueline HES 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Ritter, Saskia RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Sack, Mareike NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Samse, Anna-Alisa NS/H 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Schiefer, Anna Katharina BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Schilling, Sylvia BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Schmegner, Marie-Jo BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Schmidt, Maxi BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Schmidt, Michael BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Schneider, Celina BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Schonauer, Sophie RHLD 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Schreiner, Heike RHLD 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Schulze, Katharina NS/H 0 4

Showmanship At Halter Schwarzburger, Rebecca WSTF 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Simon, Chiara BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Stehr, Celine B/BRA 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Stepper, Alina BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Stirnweiß, Andrea BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Teubel, Daniela RLP 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Tönsing, Tanja NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Trautvetter, Julia BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Tschawdarow, Julia B/BRA 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Ullmann, Nadine BAWÜ 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Umgelter, Larissa BAY 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Voß, Anna NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Voß, Kim Lena NS/H 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Waber, Constance SACHS 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Wandelt, Alina BAWÜ 0 2

Showmanship At Halter Weber, Gina Nathalia RLP 0 3
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Showmanship At Halter Weigl, Stephanie BAY 0 3

Showmanship At Halter Wirth, Janine BAY 0 2

Superhorse Bartsch, Melanie BAY 0 3

Superhorse Becker, Stefanie WSTF 0 2

Superhorse Beckmann, Svenja HES 0 2

Superhorse Binder, Meike BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Böing, Celine BAWÜ 0 4

Superhorse Böllering, Bianka HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Bolz, Hannes BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 0 2

Superhorse Buchloh, Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Bürkle, Martina BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Clausheide, Lea HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Diedrichsen, Sandra HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Dostal, Cathrin BAY 0 3

Superhorse Ehm, Emily NS/H 0 2

Superhorse Engel, Vanessa RLP 0 2

Superhorse Flesch, Susanne RHLD 0 2

Superhorse Gayko, Christine RHLD 0 2

Superhorse Georgi, Lisa-Marie SACHS 0 2

Superhorse Giesecke, Stefan HES 0 4

Superhorse Götz, Katharina RLP 0 2

Superhorse Grönemeyer, Anika BAY 0 3

Superhorse Hoh, Olivia THÜR 0 2

Superhorse Houston, Carolin RLP 0 2

Superhorse Hübner, Isabel HH/SH 0 2

Superhorse Hübsch, Carmen BAY 0 2

Superhorse Hutfless, Lara HES 0 2

Superhorse Jahn, Beatrice- Victoria B/BRA 0 2

Superhorse Jeske, Nicole WSTF 0 3

Superhorse Kanitz, Kirstin BAY 0 3

Superhorse Kavici, Yildiz BAY 0 2

Superhorse Krings, Anja RHLD 0 2

Superhorse Lack, Katharina BAY 0 3

Superhorse Leckebusch, Caroline RHLD 0 4

Superhorse Leckebusch-Stark, Linda RHLD 0 3

Superhorse Levy, Sarah HES 0 2

Superhorse Lorenz, Nike RHLD 0 4

Superhorse Löschner, Isabel BAY 0 2

Superhorse Löschner, Janina BAY 0 2

Superhorse Lotz, Donata RHLD 0 2

Superhorse Mager, Leonie BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Maschner, Anja BAWÜ 0 5

Superhorse Middelberg, Anna Joleen HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Mink, Kathrin NS/H 0 3

Superhorse Müller, Lucie RLP 0 2

Superhorse Münster, Christina SAAR 0 2

Superhorse Noack, Jürgen BAWÜ 0 3

Superhorse Noack, Madita BAWÜ 0 4

Superhorse Obermaier, Eva-Maria BAY 0 3
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Superhorse Pauls, Signe HH/SH 0 3

Superhorse Paulweber, Christoph BAY 0 4

Superhorse Posch, Thomas BAY 0 2

Superhorse Pursch, Tanja BAY 0 2

Superhorse Rieper, Carolin HES 0 4

Superhorse Roth, Isabel* BAWÜ 0 4

Superhorse Roth, Maria SACHS 0 3

Superhorse Rother, Marion B/BRA 0 2

Superhorse Rypalla, Sandra BAY 0 2

Superhorse Sadtler, Sascha HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Samse, Anna-Alisa NS/H 0 6

Superhorse Schefter, Kathleen B/BRA 0 2

Superhorse Schmidt, Susanne BAY 0 2

Superhorse Schneider, Sina BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Schöning, Susanne NS/H 0 3

Superhorse Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Stiefel, Angelique BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Stöcklein, Benedicta RLP 0 2

Superhorse Strohmaier, Katharina BAWÜ 0 6

Superhorse Tieben, Nicola HB/NS 0 2

Superhorse Ulbrich, Sabrina BAWÜ 0 3

Superhorse Unfug, Diana BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Wehnes, Kim Vanessa RLP 0 3

Superhorse Wehnes, Oliver RLP 0 5

Superhorse Wiedemann, Ina BAWÜ 0 2

Superhorse Wisser, Karola RLP 0 2

Trail Adam, Chiara BAY 0 2

Trail Antal, Yvonne SACHS 0 2

Trail Backer, Susanne BAY 0 2

Trail Bakri, Rabia SAAR 0 3

Trail Balschun, Christina WSTF 0 3

Trail Barnsteiner, Vanessa BAWÜ 2 0

Trail Barre, Jan Niklas WSTF 0 2

Trail Bartsch, Melanie BAY 0 2

Trail Becker, Stefanie WSTF 0 2

Trail Beckmann, Larissa HB/NS 0 6

Trail Bell, Emily HB/NS 0 3

Trail Bender, Sina HH/SH 0 3

Trail Benz, Saskia HB/NS 2 0

Trail Benzing, Elisabeth BAY 0 3

Trail Birke, Jennifer SACHS 0 2

Trail Blaimer, Katharina BAY 2 0

Trail Bögl, Sonja BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Brehsan, Jana BAY 2 0

Trail Brinkhoff, Jutta RHLD 0 4

Trail Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 0 3

Trail Buchloh, Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Bukowski, Franziska B/BRA 1 1

Trail Bürig, Nikola NS/H 2 0

Trail Burkmann, Simone BAWÜ 0 2
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Trail Christ, Thomas BAY 3 0

Trail Christiansen, Leonie BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Clement, Carolina SACHS 0 2

Trail Cosic, Zoe-Christine BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Deeb, Gina-Arabella RHLD 0 3

Trail Deeb, Maja-Anabell RHLD 0 2

Trail Dickel, Mira RHLD 0 2

Trail Diedrichsen, Sandra HB/NS 0 2

Trail Dold, Katja BAWÜ 2 0

Trail Donhauser, Celine BAWÜ 2 0

Trail Dörflinger, Jessica BAWÜ 3 4

Trail Dostal, Cathrin BAY 0 4

Trail Dröge, Björn-Olaf SACHS 0 2

Trail Drößler, Anne NS/H 0 2

Trail Ebert, Anna Kasanka B/BRA 0 2

Trail Ehm, Emily NS/H 0 2

Trail Ehm, Tanja NS/H 0 2

Trail Falaster, Melanie BAWÜ 3 0

Trail Fischer, Monika BAY 0 3

Trail Flesch, Susanne RHLD 0 4

Trail Förster, Katrin RHLD 4 1

Trail Friedel, Tanja SACHS 2 2

Trail Friedrich, Thea Marie RLP 0 2

Trail Gayko, Christine RHLD 0 2

Trail Gebhard, Julia BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Georgi, Lisa-Marie SACHS 0 3

Trail Gerdes, Carlotta RHLD 0 4

Trail Giesecke, Stefan HES 0 4

Trail Gulden-Schütz, Jacqueline RLP 0 2

Trail Haesser, Stefanie SAAR 0 2

Trail Hattensauer, Franziska HB/NS 0 3

Trail Henning, Aileen HH/SH 0 2

Trail Hermsdorf, Marie SACHS 0 2

Trail Heyde, Melanie HES 0 2

Trail Hoffmann, Susanne HES 2 0

Trail Hofmann, Lea-Sophie HES 0 2

Trail Holder, Franziska BAWÜ 0 3

Trail Houston, Carolin RLP 0 3

Trail Hubrich, Tanja RHLD 0 3

Trail Hübsch, Carmen BAY 0 2

Trail Hutfless, Lara HES 0 2

Trail Jahn, Beatrice- Victoria B/BRA 0 2

Trail Jähn, Leoni NS/H 0 2

Trail Jansen, Annett WSTF 0 2

Trail Jeske, Nicole WSTF 0 5

Trail Kanitz, Kirstin BAY 0 2

Trail Kaschitzke, Claudia SACHS 0 2

Trail Klee, Alexandra HES 0 5

Trail Klein, Lisa-Marie SAAR 0 2

Trail Kless, Tamara BAWÜ 2 1



GERMAN OPEN 2016
Qualifizierte Reiter nach Disziplin

Stand: 22.07.2016

Trail Klink, Tanja BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Korn, Marielle-Christine BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Koser, Angela Mariana BAWÜ 2 2

Trail Kuhn, Stefanie BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Kühn, Tobias HH/SH 0 3

Trail Künkler, Jana RHLD 0 2

Trail Lack, Katharina BAY 0 3

Trail Leckebusch, Caroline RHLD 2 3

Trail Leckebusch-Stark, Linda RHLD 4 3

Trail Leisner, Vivien BAWÜ 1 1

Trail Lenz, Carolin BAY 0 3

Trail Leu, Sandra RHLD 0 2

Trail Liebig, Andrea * BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Liebig, Nadja BAWÜ 0 3

Trail Löhner, Emma BAY 0 3

Trail Lorenz, Nike RHLD 0 6

Trail Löschner, Isabel BAY 0 2

Trail Lukoschek, Verena BAWÜ 2 0

Trail Moser, Lisa BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Muchenberger, Vera BAWÜ 2 0

Trail Müller, Lucie RLP 0 2

Trail Müller, Susann NS/H 0 2

Trail Münster, Brigitte WSTF 0 2

Trail Münster, Christina SAAR 0 4

Trail Neben, Merrit HH/SH 0 2

Trail Neubauer, Bettina BAWÜ 2 0

Trail Neuhäuser, Johanna BAWÜ 0 3

Trail Noack, Jürgen BAWÜ 0 3

Trail Noack, Madita BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Obermaier, Eva-Maria BAY 0 2

Trail Obermüller, Nina-Bianca BAWÜ 4 0

Trail Otremba, Merrit NS/H 0 3

Trail Paulweber, Christoph BAY 0 4

Trail Peters, Christina RHLD 0 4

Trail Petz, Annabel BAY 0 5

Trail Pflitsch, Fiona RHLD 0 2

Trail Phillipps, Claudia HES 0 2

Trail Pickel, Anna BAY 0 2

Trail Pisch, Caroline ME/VP 2 0

Trail Pisch, Josephine B/BRA 0 2

Trail Plass, Jaqueline HES 2 0

Trail Pomphrey, Sabine NS/H 0 2

Trail Prause, Sabine NS/H 0 4

Trail Rabe, Hartmut BAY 0 2

Trail Raufer, Raphaela RLP 0 2

Trail Rautenberg, Myra B/BRA 0 4

Trail Reinkehr, Danny NS/H 2 0

Trail Rinderknecht-Rath, Alfred BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Roch, Melanie THÜR 0 4

Trail Röcker, Sandra RHLD 0 2
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Trail Roth, Isabel SACHS 3 0

Trail Roth, Isabel* BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Roth, Maria SACHS 0 3

Trail Rother, Marion B/BRA 0 4

Trail Royer, Diana WSTF 1 1

Trail Ruppert, Carolin BAWÜ 0 5

Trail Rypalla, Sandra BAY 0 2

Trail Sack, Mareike NS/H 2 0

Trail Samse, Anna-Alisa NS/H 0 3

Trail Sasse, Laura HB/NS 1 2

Trail Sauter, Manuel RLP 2 0

Trail Sauter, Sarah RLP 0 3

Trail Schefter, Kathleen B/BRA 0 2

Trail Schertle, Isabel BAWÜ 2 1

Trail Schiller, Julia BAY 0 2

Trail Schneider, Celina BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Schneider, Sina BAWÜ 0 4

Trail Schonauer, Sophie RHLD 0 3

Trail Schöning, Susanne NS/H 0 3

Trail Schürmann, Cristina BAY 0 2

Trail Schwank, Marina BAY 5 2

Trail Schwarzburger, Rebecca WSTF 0 2

Trail Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 1 1

Trail Siegwart, Lisa BAWÜ 3 0

Trail Skalitz, Silvia NS/H 0 2

Trail Specht, Ivonne B/BRA 0 2

Trail Sporleder, Sarah BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Stehr, Celine B/BRA 0 2

Trail Stepper, Sita BAWÜ 4 0

Trail Stiefel, Angelique BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Stirnweiß, Andrea BAY 2 0

Trail Stöcklein, Benedicta RLP 0 3

Trail Syassen, Sabine HB/NS 0 2

Trail Themer, Hauke-Christoph HH/SH 0 2

Trail Thorn, Corinna RLP 0 3

Trail Till, Maria Theresia SACHS 0 2

Trail Tönsing, Tanja NS/H 0 3

Trail Trautwein, Heike RLP 0 6

Trail Tschawdarow, Julia B/BRA 0 2

Trail Ulbrich, Sabrina BAWÜ 0 5

Trail Ullbrich, Tina B/BRA 0 3

Trail Vetter, Katrin RLP 0 2

Trail Volmer, Katharina HES 0 2

Trail von Rochow, Linda BAY 2 0

Trail Voß, Anna NS/H 0 3

Trail Waber, Constance SACHS 2 1

Trail Wagner, Wolfgang RLP 0 3

Trail Weber, Gina Nathalia RLP 0 2

Trail Wehnes, Kim Vanessa RLP 0 2

Trail Wehnes, Oliver RLP 4 3
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Trail Weigl, Stephanie BAY 5 0

Trail Wendel, Nicole BAWÜ 0 3

Trail Westphal, Marie SACHS 2 0

Trail Wiedemann, Ina BAWÜ 0 2

Trail Willun, Birgit B/BRA 2 3

Trail Winter, Herbert SACHS 2 0

Trail Woitaschek, Silke BAWÜ 2 1

Trail Zahn, Melanie HES 0 3

Trail Zech, Stefanie BAY 0 2

Trail Zierhofer, Verena BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Aßmus, Louis THÜR 0 2

Western Horsemanship Backer, Susanne BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Bark, Michael BAWÜ 0 3

Western Horsemanship Bartsch, Melanie BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Bauer, Marius WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Becks, Miriam WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Belau, Sophie WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Bender, Sina HH/SH 0 2

Western Horsemanship Birke, Jennifer SACHS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Bode, Sarah NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Böing, Celine BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Bosse, Emily NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Brausch, Alexandra SAAR 0 2

Western Horsemanship Brückner, Stephanie RHLD 0 3

Western Horsemanship Buchloh, Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Bull, Stefanie NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Bürkle, Martina BAWÜ 0 3

Western Horsemanship Burkmann, Simone BAWÜ 0 3

Western Horsemanship Clement, Carolina SACHS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Cosic, Zoe-Christine BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Daub, Vivien BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Deeb, Yara RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Dickel, Mira RHLD 0 3

Western Horsemanship Diedrichsen, Sandra HB/NS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Donner, Jessica NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Dostal, Cathrin BAY 0 3

Western Horsemanship Drößler, Anne NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Ebert, Anna Kasanka B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Egenter, Lucie-Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Ehm, Emily NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Ehm, Tanja NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Fink, Maren WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Flesch, Susanne RHLD 0 4

Western Horsemanship Förster, Katrin RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Friedel, Tanja SACHS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Gayko, Christine RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Gehrmann, Frauke HB/NS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Geib, Romy-Victoria SAAR 0 3

Western Horsemanship Georgi, Lisa-Marie SACHS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Giesecke, Andrea HES 0 4
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Western Horsemanship Hattensauer, Franziska HB/NS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Henning, Aileen HH/SH 0 2

Western Horsemanship Hermsdorf, Marie SACHS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Heyde, Nathalie HES 0 2

Western Horsemanship Hoh, Olivia THÜR 0 3

Western Horsemanship Holder, Franziska BAWÜ 0 3

Western Horsemanship Hübgens, Verena RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Hübner, Isabel HH/SH 0 2

Western Horsemanship Hubrich, Tanja RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Hundt, Ricarda NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Huster, Jessica BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Jahn, Beatrice- Victoria B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Jähn, Leoni NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Jansen, Annett WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Jeske, Nicole WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Klaas, Detlef HB/NS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Klee, Alexandra HES 0 2

Western Horsemanship Klein, Lisa-Marie SAAR 0 2

Western Horsemanship Kless, Tamara BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Knabe, Elena NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Koch, Nele HES 0 2

Western Horsemanship Köhler, Nadja SACHS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Kühn, Tobias HH/SH 0 3

Western Horsemanship Künkler, Jana RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Lack, Katharina BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Leckebusch, Caroline RHLD 0 3

Western Horsemanship Leckebusch-Stark, Linda RHLD 0 3

Western Horsemanship Leerhoff, Sina HB/NS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Lenz, Carolin BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Liebig, Nadja BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Löhner, Emma BAY 0 3

Western Horsemanship Löschner, Isabel BAY 0 3

Western Horsemanship Lukoschek, Verena BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Merkens, Lisa BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Middelberg, Anna Joleen HB/NS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Müller, Britta B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Münster, Brigitte WSTF 0 3

Western Horsemanship Münster, Christina SAAR 0 2

Western Horsemanship Nagel, Lisa RLP 0 2

Western Horsemanship Neuhäuser, Johanna BAWÜ 0 4

Western Horsemanship Noack, Jürgen BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Obermüller, Nina-Bianca BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Ottersbach, Christina RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Peters, Christina RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Petz, Annabel BAY 0 4

Western Horsemanship Pflitsch, Fiona RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Phillipps, Claudia HES 0 2

Western Horsemanship Pisch, Josephine B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Prause, Sabine NS/H 0 3

Western Horsemanship Rau, Vanja BAWÜ 0 3
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Western Horsemanship Raufer, Raphaela RLP 0 3

Western Horsemanship Rautenberg, Myra B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Reichenbach, Markus BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Reinkehr, Danny NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Rohrhirsch, Paulina BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Roth, Isabel* BAWÜ 0 4

Western Horsemanship Roth, Maria SACHS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Sahner, Kerstin BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Samse, Anna-Alisa NS/H 0 4

Western Horsemanship Sasse, Laura HB/NS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Sauter, Sarah RLP 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schertle, Isabel BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schiefer, Anna Katharina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schiller, Julia BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schmedt, Enola NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schonauer, Sophie RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schöning, Susanne NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schreiner, Heike RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schulz, Marina Anni RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Schwarzburger, Rebecca WSTF 0 3

Western Horsemanship Siegwart, Lisa BAWÜ 0 4

Western Horsemanship Simon, Chiara BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Skambracks, Miriam RHLD 0 2

Western Horsemanship Sommer, Lara HH/SH 0 2

Western Horsemanship Spindler, Julia BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Sporleder, Sarah BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Stauß, Marlene BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Stein, Jennifer * WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Stepper, Alina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Stepper, Sita BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Stiefel, Angelique BAWÜ 0 3

Western Horsemanship Stöcklein, Benedicta RLP 0 2

Western Horsemanship Themer, Hauke-Christoph HH/SH 0 3

Western Horsemanship Thorn, Corinna RLP 0 2

Western Horsemanship Tieben, Nicola HB/NS 0 3

Western Horsemanship Till, Maria Theresia SACHS 0 2

Western Horsemanship Tobler, Simone HH/SH 0 2

Western Horsemanship Tobler, Tell HH/SH 0 2

Western Horsemanship Tönsing, Tanja NS/H 0 3

Western Horsemanship Trautwein, Heike RLP 0 4

Western Horsemanship Tschawdarow, Julia B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Ulbrich, Sabrina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Horsemanship Ullbrich, Tina B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Umgelter, Larissa BAY 0 3

Western Horsemanship Volmer, Katharina HES 0 4

Western Horsemanship Volmer, Ute HES 0 2

Western Horsemanship Voß, Anna NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Voß, Kim Lena NS/H 0 2

Western Horsemanship Weber, Gina Nathalia RLP 0 4
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Western Horsemanship Weigl, Stephanie BAY 0 3

Western Horsemanship Wendel, Nicole BAWÜ 0 3

Western Horsemanship Wiedemann, Ina BAWÜ 0 4

Western Horsemanship Wietmann, Maike WSTF 0 2

Western Horsemanship Willun, Sven B/BRA 0 2

Western Horsemanship Zahn, Melanie HES 0 2

Western Horsemanship Zehetmeier, Viktoria BAY 0 2

Western Horsemanship Zierhofer, Verena BAY 0 3

Western Pleasure Adam, Chiara BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Alva, Miriam BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Antal, Yvonne SACHS 0 2

Western Pleasure Aßmus, Louis THÜR 0 2

Western Pleasure Balschun, Christina WSTF 0 2

Western Pleasure Bapp, Daniela SACHS 0 2

Western Pleasure Bark, Michael BAWÜ 0 3

Western Pleasure Bartsch, Melanie BAY 0 3

Western Pleasure Bauer, Marius WSTF 1 2

Western Pleasure Belau, Sophie WSTF 0 3

Western Pleasure Belzer, Katja RHLD 2 0

Western Pleasure Benz, Saskia HB/NS 2 0

Western Pleasure Biesterfeldt, Rosa-Lee HH/SH 0 3

Western Pleasure Birke, Jennifer SACHS 0 2

Western Pleasure Blaimer, Katharina BAY 2 0

Western Pleasure Blum, Janina HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Botter, Florence RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Brausch, Alexandra SAAR 0 2

Western Pleasure Buchloh, Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Bukowski, Franziska B/BRA 2 0

Western Pleasure Bull, Stefanie NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Bürig, Nikola NS/H 2 0

Western Pleasure Bürkle, Martina BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Christ, Thomas BAY 2 0

Western Pleasure Clement, Carolina SACHS 0 4

Western Pleasure Cosic, Zoe-Christine BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Dammann, Philipp NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Dickel, Mira RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Diedrichsen, Sandra HB/NS 3 3

Western Pleasure Dold, Katja BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Donhauser, Celine BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Ebert, Anna Kasanka B/BRA 0 2

Western Pleasure Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie BAY 1 2

Western Pleasure Eickhoff, Sophie-Louise HB/NS 0 2

Western Pleasure Ensfelder, Noemi-Lucie SACHS 0 2

Western Pleasure Fink, Maren WSTF 0 2

Western Pleasure Flesch, Bernhard RHLD 0 4

Western Pleasure Flesch, Susanne RHLD 0 4

Western Pleasure Förster, Katrin RHLD 4 0

Western Pleasure Franzini, Bianca BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Friedel, Tanja SACHS 4 2

Western Pleasure Friedrich, Thea Marie RLP 0 2
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Western Pleasure Fuchs, Nadine BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Gayko, Christine RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Georgi, Lisa-Marie SACHS 3 0

Western Pleasure Gerdes, Carlotta RHLD 0 3

Western Pleasure Giesecke, Andrea HES 0 5

Western Pleasure Hentschel, Ines B/BRA 2 0

Western Pleasure Herling, Elina HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Hermsdorf, Marie SACHS 0 2

Western Pleasure Hesse, Frank NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Heyde, Nathalie HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Hofmann, Lea-Sophie HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Hübgens, Verena RHLD 2 0

Western Pleasure Hubrich, Tanja RHLD 2 0

Western Pleasure Hundt, Ricarda NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Jähn, Leoni NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Jakobs, Lea-Finja NS/H 0 3

Western Pleasure Jeske, Nicole WSTF 0 2

Western Pleasure Kärcher, Nicole BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Kehry, Josephine RLP 0 2

Western Pleasure Klatt, Jennifer HH/SH 2 0

Western Pleasure Klee, Alexandra HES 0 3

Western Pleasure Kleinhans, Nathalie HH/SH 0 2

Western Pleasure Kless, Tamara BAWÜ 0 3

Western Pleasure Klink, Tanja BAWÜ 0 4

Western Pleasure Knabe, Elena NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Krista, Madeleine NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Kunkel, Kirsten SACHS 0 3

Western Pleasure Künkler, Jana RHLD 1 2

Western Pleasure Kurzrock, Björn HES 2 0

Western Pleasure Lack, Katharina BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Leckebusch, Caroline RHLD 2 2

Western Pleasure Leerhoff, Sina HB/NS 0 3

Western Pleasure Lehmann, Philipp NS/H 3 0

Western Pleasure Lenz, Carolin BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Levy, Sarah HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Liebig, Nadja BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Löhner, Emma BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Long, Keith NS/H 2 0

Western Pleasure Märtens, Pia WSTF 0 3

Western Pleasure Merkens, Lisa BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Moll, Lena BAWÜ 0 3

Western Pleasure Muchenberger, Vera BAWÜ 3 0

Western Pleasure Müller, Britta B/BRA 0 2

Western Pleasure Müller, Lucie RLP 0 2

Western Pleasure Münster, Christina SAAR 1 4

Western Pleasure Mützel, Michael BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Neubauer, Bettina BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Neuhäuser, Johanna BAWÜ 0 3

Western Pleasure Noack, Jürgen BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Obermüller, Nina-Bianca BAWÜ 3 3
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Western Pleasure Ossenkopp, Anna-Lena NS/H 2 2

Western Pleasure Ossenkopp, Michaela NS/H 2 0

Western Pleasure Otremba, Martin NS/H 2 0

Western Pleasure Otremba, Merrit NS/H 0 3

Western Pleasure Ottersbach, Andrè RHLD 2 0

Western Pleasure Peters, Christina RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Petz, Annabel BAY 0 3

Western Pleasure Petz, Viktoria BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Pflitsch, Fiona RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Phillipps, Claudia HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Pietsch, Laura BAY 3 3

Western Pleasure Pisch, Caroline ME/VP 2 0

Western Pleasure Pisch, Josephine B/BRA 0 3

Western Pleasure Plass, Jaqueline HES 2 0

Western Pleasure Prause, Sabine NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Rau, Vanja BAWÜ 0 4

Western Pleasure Raufer, Raphaela RLP 0 4

Western Pleasure Rautenberg, Myra B/BRA 0 2

Western Pleasure Reinkehr, Danny NS/H 2 0

Western Pleasure Ritter, Saskia RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Roth, Isabel SACHS 4 0

Western Pleasure Roth, Isabel* BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Rothach, Lisa BAY 2 0

Western Pleasure Royer, Diana WSTF 2 0

Western Pleasure Ruml, Martina BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Ruml, Sandra BAWÜ 0 3

Western Pleasure Sack, Mareike NS/H 3 0

Western Pleasure Sahner, Kerstin BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Sasse, Laura HB/NS 1 2

Western Pleasure Sauer, Annette HES 0 2

Western Pleasure Sauter, Sarah RLP 0 2

Western Pleasure Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline WSTF 0 2

Western Pleasure Schiller, Julia BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Schmidt, Michael BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Schonauer, Sophie RHLD 0 3

Western Pleasure Schreiner, Heike RHLD 0 2

Western Pleasure Schulze, Katharina NS/H 0 3

Western Pleasure Schürmann, Cristina BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Schwank, Marina BAY 2 2

Western Pleasure Seedorf, Ralf HB/NS 2 0

Western Pleasure Siegwart, Lisa BAWÜ 4 0

Western Pleasure Siemon, Angelina HES 2 0

Western Pleasure Specht, Ivonne B/BRA 0 3

Western Pleasure Spindler, Julia BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Sporleder, Sarah BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Stauß, Marlene BAWÜ 0 2

Western Pleasure Stepper, Sita BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Strohmeyer, Katrin BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Tieben, Nicola HB/NS 0 3

Western Pleasure Ulbrich, Sabrina BAWÜ 0 3



GERMAN OPEN 2016
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Western Pleasure Ullbrich, Tina B/BRA 0 2

Western Pleasure Volmer, Katharina HES 0 2

Western Pleasure von Rochow, Linda BAY 1 1

Western Pleasure Voß, Kim Lena NS/H 0 2

Western Pleasure Waber, Constance SACHS 2 0

Western Pleasure Waldinger, Sandra BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Wandelt, Alina BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Weber, Gina Nathalia RLP 0 4

Western Pleasure Weigl, Stephanie BAY 4 0

Western Pleasure Welke, Isabel SACHS 0 2

Western Pleasure Wenck, Detlef HH/SH 0 3

Western Pleasure Wendel, Nicole BAWÜ 0 3

Western Pleasure Wiedemann, Ina BAWÜ 0 4

Western Pleasure Wiedemann, Silke BAWÜ 3 0

Western Pleasure Willun, Birgit B/BRA 4 0

Western Pleasure Woitaschek, Silke BAWÜ 2 0

Western Pleasure Wolber, Heidi NS/H 2 0

Western Pleasure Zehetmeier, Viktoria BAY 0 2

Western Pleasure Zierhofer, Verena BAY 0 2

Western Riding Alva, Miriam BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Aßmus, Louis THÜR 0 2

Western Riding Bell, Emily HB/NS 0 2

Western Riding Binder, Meike BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Birke, Jennifer SACHS 0 2

Western Riding Bitsch, Nicolas RLP 0 2

Western Riding Böing, Celine BAWÜ 0 3

Western Riding Brausch, Alexandra SAAR 0 2

Western Riding Buchloh, Lina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Bürkle, Martina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Christ, Thomas BAY 1 1

Western Riding Christiansen, Leonie BAWÜ 0 3

Western Riding Diedrichsen, Sandra HB/NS 0 2

Western Riding Donner, Jessica NS/H 0 3

Western Riding Dostal, Cathrin BAY 3 4

Western Riding Flesch, Susanne RHLD 0 2

Western Riding Franzini, Bianca BAWÜ 1 1

Western Riding Georgi, Lisa-Marie SACHS 0 3

Western Riding Henning, Aileen HH/SH 0 2

Western Riding Holder, Franziska BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Hübner, Isabel HH/SH 0 2

Western Riding Husmann, Elke WSTF 0 2

Western Riding Jahnel, Siegfried BAY 0 2

Western Riding Jeske, Nicole WSTF 0 3

Western Riding Kühn, Tobias HH/SH 0 2

Western Riding Lack, Katharina BAY 0 3

Western Riding Lang, Andrea BAY 0 2

Western Riding Leckebusch, Caroline RHLD 0 3

Western Riding Leckebusch-Stark, Linda RHLD 0 2

Western Riding Leerhoff, Sina HB/NS 0 3

Western Riding Lenz, Carolin BAY 0 2
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Western Riding Levy, Sarah HES 0 2

Western Riding Libor, Enja WSTF 2 0

Western Riding Liebig, Nadja BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Löschner, Janina BAY 0 3

Western Riding Maschner, Anja BAWÜ 0 3

Western Riding Muchenberger, Vera BAWÜ 2 1

Western Riding Müller, Lucie RLP 0 2

Western Riding Münster, Christina SAAR 0 4

Western Riding Otremba, Merrit NS/H 0 2

Western Riding Pauls, Signe HH/SH 0 2

Western Riding Posch, Thomas BAY 0 2

Western Riding Prause, Sabine NS/H 0 4

Western Riding Rautenberg, Myra B/BRA 0 2

Western Riding Reichmann, Ute BAY 0 3

Western Riding Reulecke, Tom NS/H 0 2

Western Riding Rieper, Carolin HES 0 4

Western Riding Ritter, Saskia RHLD 0 2

Western Riding Roch, Melanie THÜR 0 3

Western Riding Roth, Isabel* BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Royer, John Sidney WSTF 0 2

Western Riding Sadtler, Sascha HB/NS 0 4

Western Riding Sahner, Kerstin BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Schefter, Kathleen B/BRA 0 2

Western Riding Schneider, Michaela HB/NS 0 2

Western Riding Schneider, Sina BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Schwank, Marina BAY 2 1

Western Riding Schwarzburger, Rebecca WSTF 0 2

Western Riding Stöcklein, Benedicta RLP 0 2

Western Riding Stötzner, Katharina THÜR 0 3

Western Riding Till, Maria Theresia SACHS 0 2

Western Riding Trautwein, Heike RLP 0 2

Western Riding Ulbrich, Sabrina BAWÜ 0 3

Western Riding Ullbrich, Tina B/BRA 0 3

Western Riding Volmer, Katharina HES 0 2

Western Riding von Rochow, Linda BAY 0 3

Western Riding Voß, Anna NS/H 0 2

Western Riding Wehnes, Oliver RLP 0 3

Western Riding Weigl, Stephanie BAY 3 0

Western Riding Wietmann, Maike WSTF 0 2

Western Riding Willun, Sven B/BRA 0 4

Western Riding Wisser, Karola RLP 1 2

Western Riding Woitaschek, Silke BAWÜ 0 2

Western Riding Wollenstein, Tanja NS/H 0 2

Western Riding Wortmann, Meike NS/H 0 2

Western Riding Zehetmeier, Viktoria BAY 0 2

Western Riding Ziegler, Malte HES 0 2

Working Cowhorse Bate, Sylvia BAWÜ 0 1

Working Cowhorse Christ, Thomas BAY 0 1

Working Cowhorse Forster, Richard BAY 0 1

Working Cowhorse Götz, Achim RLP 0 2
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Working Cowhorse Hartmann, Nadine BAY 0 2

Working Cowhorse Haug, Philip Martin SACHS 0 1

Working Cowhorse Jablonski, Monique THÜR 0 1

Working Cowhorse Werdermann, Joschka BAWÜ 0 1


